Impulse Exploration

Filename

Feedback Loop.wav
Phase Stretch.wav
Additive Bell.wav

Additive Partial.wav

Anti Phased.wav
Artu.wav

Bass Boomer.wav

Big Bang.wav

Brixed.wav

Can.wav

Chord 7th.wav

Chord aug.wav

Chord dim.wav

Chord Maj.wav

Chord Maj7.wav

Chord min.wav

Chord min7.wav

Chord sus4.wav
Computronic.wav

Glitch Slices.wav

Grain Feedback.wav
Granular Chip.wav
Hope.wav

Jet Stretch.wav

LFO IR DC Duo.wav

LFO IR DC Sine Stratch.wav
LFO IR DC Slide Down.wav
LFO IR DC Stratched.wav
LFO IR DC Wide UP.wav
LFO IR Grains.wav

LFO IR Sweep Faster.wav
LFO IR Sweep Slower.wav
LFO IR Wide.wav

Paned Scrap.wav
PFL.wav

Description

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N

N NN NN DNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNNMDNDDNDMDNDNDDNDDNDNMDNDDNDMDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNMDNDDNDNMDND-=2 DN

00:03.734
00:04.211
00:24.629
00:00.499
00:01.468
00:00.918
00:00.988
00:06.274
00:02.000
00:01.411
00:00.177
00:00.177
00:00.172
00:00.216
00:00.177
00:00.177
00:00.174
00:00.179
00:01.886
00:02.935
00:11.295
00:13.409
00:01.788
00:11.934
00:02.000
00:04.000
00:02.222
00:27.871
00:02.000
00:28.000
00:01.522
00:01.179
00:01.954
00:00.610
00:01.962

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration AudioFileType

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



Phase Sweep Down.wav
Phase Sweep Up.wav

Ping Noise Modulation.wav
Polarised.wav

Pure K 24bit Dither Noise .wav
Pure M Shaped Noise.wav
Pure O 24bit Clean Noise.wav
Pure O 24bit Low DC Noise.wav
Pure O 24bit Moderate Supp Noise.wav
Radiation Down.wav

Static Radiation Noise.wav
Subterain.wav

Subtractive Partial.wav

Super Dirac Bowed.wav
Super Dirac Glossy.wav
Super Dirac Mechanic.wav
Super Dirac Phased.wav
Super Dirac Suspended.wav
Suspense Down.wav
Suspense Up.wav

Sweep Bright.wav

Sweep Dark.wav

Thick.wav

Underwater Coloseum.wav
Vocal A.wav

Vocal E.wav

Vocal O.wav

Vocal U.wav

Wood Drop.wav

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,
IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay,

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz
Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N = =2 a4 A N =2 =2 2 DN DNDNDNDNDMDNDDNDDNDMDNDDNDMDNDDNDDMDNDDNODMDNDMDNODDNDMDNODNDN

00:03.000
00:03.000
00:02.935
00:01.667
00:16.602
00:22.373
00:19.034
00:22.485
00:20.000
00:01.990
00:03.000
00:06.414
00:00.036
00:07.176
00:32.000
00:03.000
00:03.000
00:03.000
00:03.000
00:03.000
00:00.050
00:00.050
00:00.050
00:02.450
00:00.015
00:00.008
00:00.019
00:00.018
00:01.482

WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE



