Impulse Exploration

Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channel	ls Duration A	udioFileType
Feedback Loop.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.734	WAVE
Phase Stretch.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:04.211	WAVE
Additive Bell.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	1	00:24.629	WAVE
Additive Partial.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.499	WAVE
Anti Phased.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.468	WAVE
Artu.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.918	WAVE
Bass Boomer.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.988	WAVE
Big Bang.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:06.274	WAVE
Brixed.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
Can.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.411	WAVE
Chord 7th.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.177	WAVE
Chord aug.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.177	WAVE
Chord dim.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.172	WAVE
Chord Maj.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.216	WAVE
Chord Maj7.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.177	WAVE
Chord min.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.177	WAVE
Chord min7.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.174	WAVE
Chord sus4.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.179	WAVE
Computronic.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.886	WAVE
Glitch Slices.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.935	WAVE
Grain Feedback.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:11.295	WAVE
Granular Chip.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:13.409	WAVE
Hope.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.788	WAVE
Jet Stretch.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:11.934	WAVE
LFO IR DC Duo.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
LFO IR DC Sine Stratch.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:04.000	WAVE
LFO IR DC Slide Down.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.222	WAVE
LFO IR DC Stratched.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:27.871	WAVE
LFO IR DC Wide UP.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.000	WAVE
LFO IR Grains.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:28.000	WAVE
LFO IR Sweep Faster.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.522	WAVE
LFO IR Sweep Slower.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.179	WAVE
LFO IR Wide.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.954	WAVE
Paned Scrap.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.610	WAVE
PFL.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.962	WAVE

Phase Sweep Down.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.000	WAVE
Phase Sweep Up.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.000	WAVE
Ping Noise Modulation.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.935	WAVE
Polarised.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.667	WAVE
Pure K 24bit Dither Noise .wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:16.602	WAVE
Pure M Shaped Noise.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:22.373	WAVE
Pure O 24bit Clean Noise.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:19.034	WAVE
Pure O 24bit Low DC Noise.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:22.485	WAVE
Pure O 24bit Moderate Supp Noise.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:20.000	WAVE
Radiation Down.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.990	WAVE
Static Radiation Noise.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.000	WAVE
Subterain.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:06.414	WAVE
Subtractive Partial.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:00.036	WAVE
Super Dirac Bowed.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:07.176	WAVE
Super Dirac Glossy.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:32.000	WAVE
Super Dirac Mechanic.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.000	WAVE
Super Dirac Phased.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.000	WAVE
Super Dirac Suspended.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.000	WAVE
Suspense Down.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.000	WAVE
Suspense Up.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:03.000	WAVE
Sweep Bright.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	1	00:00.050	WAVE
Sweep Dark.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	1	00:00.050	WAVE
Thick.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	1	00:00.050	WAVE
Underwater Coloseum.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:02.450	WAVE
Vocal A.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	1	00:00.015	WAVE
Vocal E.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	1	00:00.008	WAVE
Vocal O.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	1	00:00.019	WAVE
Vocal U.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	1	00:00.018	WAVE
Wood Drop.wav	IR, Impulse Response, Experimental Ambience Reverb Space Delay, Convolution Effect, Designed, Synthesiz	24	48000	2	00:01.482	WAVE